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产品特性

2U 550W 冗余 电源

输入100-240VAC

FSP550-50FS

订货信息

产品规格

说明型号

FSP550-50FS

瓦数

输入范围

550W

100-240VAC
能效 90%

工作温度 +0 to 55℃

安规 UL 62368 CB CE CCC

尺寸(mm) 250*76*84mm (长*宽*高)

输出电流范围

+3.3V
+5V
+12V
-5V
-12V

MAX 20A
MAX 20A
MIN 0.5A  MAX 44A
无
MAX 0.3A

+5 Vsb MAX 4A
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